2007 BURKE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW

CASE#
326-ER-07
26-ER-07
85-ER-07

108-ER-07

170-ER-07

226-ER-07

248-ER-07
249-ER-07

185-ER-07

266-ER-07

281-ER-07
307-ER-07
308-ER-07

311-ER-07

315-ER-07
318-ER-07

319-ER-07

321-ER-07

325-ER-07

263-ER-07

FOR AUGUST 23, 2007

OWNER

MABE, CLAUDE
EDWARDS, ALONZO
BRITTAIN, MINNIE

MARTIN, JAMES & LOU

HUFFMAN, DAVID

SCHWARZ, JEFFREY

WOODBRIDGE ASSOC.
FIDDLERS RUN ASSOC.

CHAPMAN, WILBURN

JIFFY STORES

GARROU, ARTHUR
WHISNANT, JOANN
SHOCK, CYNTHIA

WALKER, MAUDE DEC.
(FRANKIE DEVINE)

WILLIAMS, FRED & BETTY

BRITTAIN, JAMES D.

SNYDER, E. WINSTON

EDWARDS, ROY

MCCALL, RICHARD

MATTHEWS, STEVEN

PARCEL# TIME
VARIOUS  4:00 P.M.
11 PARCELS 4:30 P.M.
93-4-1-20 4:45 P.M.
93-6-4-14 4:50 P.M.
4-16, 4-73

95-32-1-71  4:55P.M
95-30-4-13

74-82-4-12  5:00 P.M.
74-82-4-13
48-48-1-7&1-9 5:00 P.M.
44-64-4-2

89-12-4-16  5:10 P.M.
42-26-2-19  5:15P.M.
42-26-2-23

44-92-1-135  5:20 P.M.
48-94-2-4 5:30 P.M.
42-32-1-6 5:35 P.M.
44-26-2-10  5:40 P.M.
48-26-1-45  5:45P.M.
48-70-1-4 5:50 P.M.
42-44-1-14  5:55P.M.
42-44-1-15

1-94-4-10 6:05 P.M.
1-114-1-9

44-8-2-6 6:10 P.M.
7-102-1-68  6:10 P.M.

DECISION

WITHDRAWN

RESCHEDULED
FROM 8/9/07

RESCHEDULED
FROM 8/9/07

CONSENT
SEE BELOW

RESCHEDULED
FROM 8/16/07



328-ER-07

329-ER-07

331-ER-07

332-ER-07

334-ER-07

335-ER-07

336-ER-07

337-ER-07

338-ER-07

339-ER-07

341-ER-07

342-ER-07

344-ER-07

345-ER-07

346-ER-07

347-ER-07

348-ER-07

349-ER-07

350-ER-07

351-ER-07

354-ER-07

182-ER-07

HARRIS, R. WAYNE

RADER, EUGENE
CLARKE, PARIS

WHETSTINE, BEULAH

7-38-1-28
7-3, 7-24

44-4-1-2
44-34-5-3

42-74-1-1

QUEEN, BONNELL & TEXIE 42-12-4-12

ARNEY, EDGER & BETTY

ROBERTS, MILDRED

LLOYD, GLENN & CAROL

WILLARD, H. EUGENE

WOODIE, R.R. & MIRIAM

BLACK, KENNETH

GAGE, ROBERT & AMY
SCHOENEN, WILLIAM
PRESTWOOD, DAVID

DAVIS, PAUL W.

THOMPSON, LARRY

CSOBADY, BARBARA
PUETT, RHONDA & JILL
WALDEN, DAVID
DANIEL, STEPHEN
RAGER, JANET

FINANCIAL PARTNERS

87-24-2-47
1-104-2-20
7-38-7-16

48-26-1-29

1-70-1-18
2-14, 2-15

42-76-1-43

42-42-2-16

11-56-1-22

1-108-5-2, 5-5

1-110-1-16
1-23, 1-144,
1-145, 1-146

1-110-1-55
1-110-1-56

1-110-5-6
1-110-6-14
87-6-1-60

6 PARCELS
46-82-6-3

46-42-2-1

6:15 P.M.

6:20 P.M.

6:25 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

6:35 P.M.

6:40 P.M.

6:45 P.M.

6:50 P.M.

6:55 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:15 P.M.

7:20 P.M.

7:25 P.M.

7:40 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

7:50 P.M.

7:55 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

8:10 P.M.

8:15 P.M.

CONSENT DUE TO
PERSONAL REASONS
CANNOT APPEAR

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

RESCHEDULED
FROM 7/26/2007



179-ER-07

248-ER-07

249-ER-07

303-ER-07

320-ER-07

341-ER-07

FREDELL, MICHAEL

WOODBRIDGE ASSO.

FIDDLERS RUN ASSO.

RANDLEY, PAGE

LEISTER, FRANK

BLACK, KENNETH

CONSENT

93-46-1-8
93-46-1-9
93-46-1-10
93-46-1-11

48-48-1-7

48-48-1-9

44-64-4-2

64-80-1-18

1-108-5-4
1-108-5-38

42-76-1-43

NO CHANGE IN VALUE
NO CHANGE IN VALUE
NO CHANGE IN VALUE
REDUCE VALUE FROM
$23,638 TO $17,517

REDUCE VALUE FROM
$1,449,597 TO $1,183,551
REDUCE VALUE FROM
$3,513,793 TO $2,860,379

REDUCE VALUE FROM
$4,675,557 TO $3,159,196

REDUCE VALUE FROM
$182,449 TO $179,275

NO CHANGE IN VALUE
REDUCE VALUE FROM
$61,200 TO $53,500

REDUCE VALUE FROM
$236,580 TO $219,705



