2007 BURKE COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION AND REVIEW FOR AUGUST 23, 2007

CASE #	<u>OWNER</u>	PARCEL#	TIME	DECISION
326-ER-07	MABE, CLAUDE	VARIOUS	4:00 P.M.	
26-ER-07	EDWARDS, ALONZO	11 PARCELS	4:30 P.M.	WITHDRAWN
85-ER-07	BRITTAIN, MINNIE	93-4-1-20	4:45 P.M.	
108-ER-07	MARTIN, JAMES & LOU	93-6-4-14 4-16, 4-73	4:50 P.M.	
170-ER-07	HUFFMAN, DAVID	95-32-1-71 95-30-4-13	4:55 P.M	RESCHEDULED FROM 8/9/07
226-ER-07	SCHWARZ, JEFFREY	74-82-4-12 74-82-4-13	5:00 P.M.	RESCHEDULED FROM 8/9/07
248-ER-07 249-ER-07	WOODBRIDGE ASSOC. FIDDLERS RUN ASSOC.	48-48-1-7&1-9 44-64-4-2	5:00 P.M.	CONSENT SEE BELOW
185-ER-07	CHAPMAN, WILBURN	89-12-4-16	5:10 P.M.	
266-ER-07	JIFFY STORES	42-26-2-19 42-26-2-23	5:15 P.M.	
281-ER-07	GARROU, ARTHUR	44-92-1-135	5:20 P.M.	
307-ER-07	WHISNANT, JOANN	48-94-2-4	5:30 P.M.	
308-ER-07	SHOCK, CYNTHIA	42-32-1-6	5:35 P.M.	
311-ER-07	WALKER, MAUDE DEC. (FRANKIE DEVINE)	44-26-2-10	5:40 P.M.	
315-ER-07	WILLIAMS, FRED & BETTY	48-26-1-45	5:45 P.M.	
318-ER-07	BRITTAIN, JAMES D.	48-70-1-4	5:50 P.M.	
319-ER-07	SNYDER, E. WINSTON	42-44-1-14 42-44-1-15	5:55 P.M.	
321-ER-07	EDWARDS, ROY	1-94-4-10 1-114-1-9	6:05 P.M.	
325-ER-07	MCCALL, RICHARD	44-8-2-6	6:10 P.M.	
263-ER-07	MATTHEWS, STEVEN	7-102-1-68	6:10 P.M.	RESCHEDULED FROM 8/16/07

328-ER-07	HARRIS, R. WAYNE	7-38-1-28 7-3, 7-24	6:15 P.M.	
329-ER-07	RADER, EUGENE	44-4-1-2	6:20 P.M.	
331-ER-07	CLARKE, PARIS	44-34-5-3	6:25 P.M.	
332-ER-07	WHETSTINE, BEULAH	42-74-1-1	6:30 P.M.	
334-ER-07	QUEEN, BONNELL & TEXIE	E 42-12-4-12	6:35 P.M.	
335-ER-07	ARNEY, EDGER & BETTY	87-24-2-47	6:40 P.M.	
336-ER-07	ROBERTS, MILDRED	1-104-2-20	6:45 P.M.	
337-ER-07	LLOYD, GLENN & CAROL	7-38-7-16	6:50 P.M.	
338-ER-07	WILLARD, H. EUGENE	48-26-1-29	6:55 P.M.	
339-ER-07	WOODIE, R.R. & MIRIAM	1-70-1-18 2-14, 2-15	7:00 P.M.	
341-ER-07	BLACK, KENNETH	42-76-1-43	7:05 P.M.	CONSENT DUE TO PERSONAL REASONS CANNOT APPEAR
342-ER-07	GAGE, ROBERT & AMY	42-42-2-16	7:10 P.M.	
344-ER-07	SCHOENEN, WILLIAM	11-56-1-22	7:15 P.M.	
345-ER-07	PRESTWOOD, DAVID	1-108-5-2, 5-5	7:20 P.M.	
346-ER-07	DAVIS, PAUL W.	1-110-1-16 1-23, 1-144, 1-145, 1-146	7:25 P.M.	WITHDRAWN
347-ER-07	THOMPSON, LARRY	1-110-1-55 1-110-1-56	7:40 P.M.	
348-ER-07	CSOBADY, BARBARA	1-110-5-6	7:45 P.M.	
349-ER-07	PUETT, RHONDA & JILL	1-110-6-14	7:50 P.M.	
350-ER-07	WALDEN, DAVID	87-6-1-60	7:55 P.M.	
351-ER-07	DANIEL, STEPHEN	6 PARCELS	8:00 P.M.	
354-ER-07	RAGER, JANET	46-82-6-3	8:10 P.M.	WITHDRAWN
182-ER-07	FINANCIAL PARTNERS	46-42-2-1	8:15 P.M.	RESCHEDULED FROM 7/26/2007

CONSENT

179-ER-07	FREDELL, MICHAEL	93-46-1-8 93-46-1-9 93-46-1-10 93-46-1-11	NO CHANGE IN VALUE NO CHANGE IN VALUE NO CHANGE IN VALUE REDUCE VALUE FROM \$23,638 TO \$17,517
248-ER-07	WOODBRIDGE ASSO.	48-48-1-7	REDUCE VALUE FROM \$1,449,597 TO \$1,183,551
		48-48-1-9	REDUCE VALUE FROM \$3,513,793 TO \$2,860,379
249-ER-07	FIDDLERS RUN ASSO.	44-64-4-2	REDUCE VALUE FROM \$4,675,557 TO \$3,159,196
303-ER-07	RANDLEY, PAGE	64-80-1-18	REDUCE VALUE FROM \$182,449 TO \$179,275
320-ER-07	LEISTER, FRANK	1-108-5-4 1-108-5-38	NO CHANGE IN VALUE REDUCE VALUE FROM \$61,200 TO \$53,500
341-ER-07	BLACK, KENNETH	42-76-1-43	REDUCE VALUE FROM \$236,580 TO \$219,705